
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
356 
905 
348 
338 
909 
372 
935 
330 
932 
936 
337 
929 
903 
382 
388 
316 
342 
396 
344 

Name 
Matteo Pianezzola 
Nolan Lemeray 
Kamal Mrad 
Sebastian Bach 
Maciej Hamera 
Paul Grisel 
Hugo Brun 
Lotus Tveen 
Danny Shields 
Illias Kaliakmanis 
Rafael Jesus 
Paul Simard 
Miro Halikka 
Oleksandr Savinkov 
Puck Gubbels 
Zack Scoular 
Scott Westhovens 
Daniel Hauswirth 
Sverre Ubben 

Nat 
ITA 
FRA 
AUS 
DNK 
GBR 
FRA 
FRA 
DNK 
ARE 
GRC 
ARE 
GBR 
FIN 
GBR 
NLD 
ARE 
NLD 
AUT 
BEL 

Chassis 
TONY 
SODI 
EXPRIT 
TONY 
KOSMIC 
KOSMIC 
FA 
LN 
KOSMIC 
TONY 
KOSMIC 
LN 
TONY 
KR 
LN 
KOSMIC 
KOSMIC 
KOSMIC 
EXPRIT 

Raceteam 
STRAWBERRY RACING 
RM CONCEPT 
GKS LEMMENS POWER 
RS COMPETITION 
HAMERA MACIEJ 
GRISEL JEROME 
BRUN HUGO 
RS COMPETITION 
KR SPORT 
DAEMS RACING TEAM 
XCEL MOTORSPORT 
DAN HOLLAND RACING 
RS COMPETITION 
ARGENTI MOTORSPORT 
GUBBELS PUCK 
YAS HEAT RACING ACADEMY 
SLANGEN KARTING 
KR SPORT 
GKS LEMMENS POWER 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

3 
1 

Total Tm 
11:40.818 
11:40.996 
11:41.260 
11:41.538 
11:41.611 
11:41.857 
11:42.064 
11:42.578 
11:43.063 
11:45.016 
11:47.357 
11:48.302 
11:49.526 
11:49.656 
11:50.570 

2:52.591 
57.400 

Diff 

0.178 
0.442 
0.720 
0.793 
1.039 
1.246 
1.760 
2.245 
4.198 
6.539 
7.484 
8.708 
8.838 
9.752 

7 Laps 
9 Laps 

Best Tm 
55.756 
55.881 
55.726 
55.644 
55.645 
55.687 
55.586 
55.685 
56.196 
55.837 
55.742 
56.009 
56.055 
56.123 
56.386 
56.311 
57.156 

km/h 
89,619 
89,419 
89,667 
89,799 
89,798 
89,730 
89,893 
89,733 
88,917 
89,489 
89,642 
89,214 
89,141 
89,033 
88,618 
88,736 
87,424 

- 
- 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Commen

+ 5sec 
+ 5sec 
+ 5sec 
+ 5sec 
+ 5sec 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#382 +5 sec. time penalty (causing a collision) 
#337; 929; 903; 388 +5 sec. time penalty (front fairing) 

Margin of Victory 
0.178 

Ø km/h 
71,300 

Best Lap Tm 
55.586 

km/h 
89,893 

Best Lap by 
935 - Hugo Brun 
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Rotax Euro Trophy Rond 3 Mariembourg 
Seniors 

Second Chance Heat 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:52:29 

Mariembourg 1,388 Km 

09.07.2023 10:50 

Timekeeping Julia. Jäger:                                         Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Wim Cools: Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h


